
Rank App No Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG1037 SANFIYA THASINI M 1150
2 STC2025PG0868 NEHA MARIA NELSON 1113
3 STC2025PG0441 ANAGHA T G 1082
4 STC2025PG0712 ROSE MARIA JOSE 1017
5 STC2025PG1009 ROSE MARIYA PAUL 1016
6 STC2025PG0874 JIYAROSE C J 1014

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG1048 VIJAY KRISHNAN P.M 1006
2 STC2025PG0232 MALAVIKA RAJESH 999
3 STC2025PG1094 UDAY JANGID 983
4 STC2025PG0708 ASWANIRAJ K M 971
5 STC2025PG0303 VYSHNAV TITO 962
6 STC2025PG0911 SNEHA N 947
7 STC2025PG0596 SHIFA K B 944
8 STC2025PG0143 MOHAMED NIHAL 932
9 STC2025PG1049 NAYANA SHAJI 923

10 STC2025PG1139 MEERA G 914
11 STC2025PG0099 ALEN P PRAVEEN 904
12 STC2025PG0816 HARITHA P V 892
13 STC2025PG0121 SHANIYA SHAJU 885
14 STC2025PG0301 GODSON M J 885
15 STC2025PG0799 JENISHA C J 885
16 STC2025PG0950 ANUPAMA GK 883
17 STC2025PG1169 LENA WELS 883
18 STC2025PG0209 NIVEDHYA K BABU 871
19 STC2025PG0654 NANDANA B 864
20 STC2025PG1045 SANDRA BIJU 858
21 STC2025PG0826 VAHIDHA P P 854
22 STC2025PG0519 ABHINAV VENUGOPAL 852
23 STC2025PG0193 ASHISH SURESH 845
24 STC2025PG0491 ANNET PAUL T 843
25 STC2025PG1136 JAMES GEORGE 840
26 STC2025PG0312 JOYEL V S 840
27 STC2025PG0140 AARDHRA MARIA SHAJU 835
28 STC2025PG0852 NEHA CEBBY 830
29 STC2025PG0707 AKHILA. C. M 830
30 STC2025PG0791 NANDANA S 828
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31 STC2025PG0861 ARCHANA VISHWANATHAN 810
32 STC2025PG0755 SHANIYA THESNI 810
33 STC2025PG0408 ASNA A 804
34 STC2025PG0715 ANMARIYA JAISON 803
35 STC2025PG0759 GHANASYAM M R 802
36 STC2025PG0806 JILMY C J 801
37 STC2025PG0388 ANNA BERLI V 790
38 STC2025PG0885 SREYA K M 782
39 STC2025PG0400 MARIA JECKO 781
40 STC2025PG0241 JOSEPH SAJU 780
41 STC2025PG0879 ABHIKAMI NARAYANAN 758
42 STC2025PG0876 AARON K ROY 750
43 STC2025PG0247 MIYA MARIA JOSEPH 740
44 STC2025PG0005 JOSANTO P BINOY 737
45 STC2025PG1031 JOEL JOHNY 731
46 STC2025PG0356 SNEHA K R 729
47 STC2025PG0109 LEEN MARY SEBY 727
48 STC2025PG0021 AKHIL C BABU 724
49 STC2025PG0146 JESLIN SOURIYAR 720
50 STC2025PG0112 SIKHA SAJEEV 717

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0301 GODSON M J 885

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0799 JENISHA C J 885
2 STC2025PG1169 LENA WELS 883
3 STC2025PG1045 SANDRA BIJU 858
4 STC2025PG0491 ANNET PAUL T 843
5 STC2025PG0312 JOYEL V S 840
6 STC2025PG0852 NEHA CEBBY 830
7 STC2025PG0806 JILMY C J 801
8 STC2025PG0241 JOSEPH SAJU 780
9 STC2025PG0005 JOSANTO P BINOY 737

10 STC2025PG1031 JOEL JOHNY 731
11 STC2025PG0109 LEEN MARY SEBY 727
12 STC2025PG0021 AKHIL C BABU 724
13 STC2025PG0267 AKHIL C BABU 661
14 STC2025PG0933 JEFIN C FRANCIS 497
15 STC2025PG0157 ANOSH PAUL K 0

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0193 ASHISH SURESH 845

COMMUNITY MERIT

COMMUNITY WAITING

ST MERIT

2 of 3



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0861 ARCHANA VISHWANATHAN 810
2 STC2025PG0568 AMBILI K A 651

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2025PG0220 NIGHIL P M 625
2 STC2025PG0632 HRISHIKESH P S 611
3 STC2025PG0725 KRISHNANJANA VS 597

ST WAITING

SC MERIT

SC WAITING

No Students present in waiting list
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